AVME9440-i
Isolated Digital I/O
(16 inputs and 16 outputs)
These boards provide an economical method for
isolating and interfacing digital I/O signals to the
VMEbus. Built-in optical relays eliminate the expense of
external relay panels and simplify installations. The
outputs can control valves, switch counters, mechanical

vectors; priority, sense and enabling are under software
control.
Ordering Information
I/O Boards
AVME9440-i
16 inputs, 16 outputs (32 channels)
AVME9440-i-L
Same as AVME9440-i plus LEDs
Software (see Page 81)
90SW-API-VXW
VxWorks® software support package
Accessories (see Page 87)
6985-16DI
Isolated digital I/O panel, 16 output channels
6985-16DI
Isolated digital I/O panel, 16 output channels
9944-x
Cable, 64-pin female connectors at both ends.
Links VME board front connector to 6985-16D panel.
Specify length, x, in feet (12 feet max).
Acromag, Inc. •     PO Box 437, Wixom, MI  48393     •     Phone: 248-624-1541     •     Fax: 248-624-9234     •     solutions@acromag.com     •     www.acromag.com
80
VMEbus Boards
These digital I/O boards provide isolation between individual channels and from the VMEbus for maximum protection.
VM
Eb
us
 B
oa
rd
s
Acromag, Inc. •     PO Box 437, Wixom, MI  48393     •     Phone: 248-624-1541     •     Fax: 248-624-9234     •     solutions@acromag.com     •     www.acromag.com
91
Hardware Accessories
H
ardw
are Accessories
6985-16DI and 6985-16DO Termination Panels
6985-32DI and 6985-32DO Termination Panels
Acromag, Inc. •     PO Box 437, Wixom, MI  48393     •     Phone: 248-624-1541     •     Fax: 248-624-9234     •     solutions@acromag.com     •     www.acromag.com
92
Hardware Accessories
H